
PE FIXTURES AND MEETS 2018-19 

 
 

Christmas Holidays 
  
 
 

DATE 
 

TEAM OPPOSITION HOME/AWAY 

Tues 18th 
Sept 

U8,U9,U10,U11 
Cross Country 

10 Schools Away at St 
Catherine’s 

Tues 25TH 
Sept 

U11 A & B 
Netball 

Queen Eleanor’s Home 

Tues 2nd Oct U11 A & B 
Netball 

Holy Trinity Away 

Tues 9th Oct U10 A & B 
Netball 

Queen Eleanor’s Home 

Wed 10th Oct U10 & U11 
Cross Country 

14 Schools Away at Prior’s 
Field 

Tues 16th Oct U11 A & B 
Netball 

Tormead Away 

Tues 6th Nov U10 A & B 
Netball 

Manor House Away 

Tues 13th Nov U11 A & B 
Netball 

St Catherine’s Away 

Tues 13th Nov U10 A & B 
Netball 

Tormead & Holy 
Trinity 

Away 

Thurs 15th 
Nov 

U11 A & B 
Netball 

Manor House Home 

Fri 23rd Nov U10  
Netball 

Tournaments 

10 Schools Away at GHS 

Tues 4th Dec U8 A & B 
Netball 

Tormead Away 

Thurs 6th Dec U9 A & B 
Netball 

Tormead Home 

Fri 7th Dec U8,U9,U10,U11 
Dash and 
Splash 

Several Schools Away at GHS 



PE FIXTURES AND MEETS 2018-19 

 
 

 
Easter Holidays 

DATE 
 

TEAM OPPOSITION HOME/AWAY 

Tues 15TH Jan U10 A & B 
Netball 

St Catherine’s Home 

Tues 22nd Jan U10 A & B 
Netball 

Holy Trinity Home 

Saturday 26th 
Jan 

U10 
Rydes Hill 
Netball 

Tournament 

10 schools Home 

Thurs 31st 
Jan 

U9 A & B 
Netball 

Tormead Home 

Tues 5th Feb U11 A & B 
Netball 

St Joesph’s Home 

Thurs 7th 
Feb 

U9 A & B 
Netball 

GHS Away 

Tues 12th Feb U11 A & B 
Netball 

Notre Dame Home 

Wed 27th Feb U1O & U12 
Gymnastics 

TBC 

Several Schools Away at Prior’s 
Field TBC 

Tues 5th 
March 

U10 & U11 
IAPS Swimming 

Qualifying 
Round 

Several Schools Away at GHS 

Thurs 7th 
March  

U8 A & B 
Netball 

Tormead Home 

Tues 12th 
March 

U8,U9,U10,U11 
Cross Country 

Several Schools Away at St 
Catherine’s 

Mon 18th 
March 

U8,U9,U10,U11 
Swimming 

Several Schools Away at GHS 

Tues 19th 
March 

U10 A &  B 
Netball 

Notre Dame Away 


